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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 1 315pm—<__ |Boys' Basketball Practice— Gym
Tue 12/03/2013 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 12/05/2013 3:15 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Sat 12/07/2013 12:00 pm Boys' Basketball Play Day St. Thomas More Prep
Mon 12/09/2013 3:15 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 12/10/2013 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 12/12/2013 5:00 pm Boys' Basketball Away vs MOT Charter MOT Charter
Mon 12/16/2013 3:15 pm Boys Basketball practice SAES - MIDDLE SCHOOL
CR 18 - Cooper
Tue 12/17/2013 4:00 pm Boys' Basketball Away vs Wilmington Christian School Gym
Tue 12/17/2013 5:00 pm Boys Basketball JV away vs Wilmington Christian Wilmington Christian School
Mon 01/06/2014 3:15 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 01/07/2014 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 01/09/2014 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Mon 01/13/2014 3:15 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 01/14/2014 3:45 pm Boys' Basketball Home vs Tower Hill Gym
Tue 01/14/2014 4:45 pm Boys' Basketball JV home vs Tower Hill Gym
Thu 01/16/2014 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Mon 0 315pm—<—__ |Boys' Basketball Practice— Gym
Wed 01/22/2014 3:45 pm Boys' Basketball away vs Sanford Sanford
Wed 01/22/2014 4:45 pm Boys' Basketball JV away vs Sanford Sanford
Thu 01/23/2014 5:15 pm Boys' Basketball away vs Holy Cross Holy Cross
Mon 01/27/2014 3:15 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 01/28/2014 3:45 pm Boys' Basketball away vs Wilmington Friends School Wilmington Friends
Tue 01/28/2014 4:45 pm Boys' Basketball JV away vs Wilmington Friends Wilmington Friends
Thu 01/30/2014 4:00 pm Boys' Basketball home vs Wilmington Christian Gym
SAES - MIDDLE SCHOOL
Thu 01/3072044— M Boys' Baskelball IV away=vs-WiHHRGIC i Wilmington Christiamr————
Mon 12 A5 W S
SAES - oL
Tue 02/04/2014 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Thu 02/06/2014 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 02/07/2014 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball JV home vs Caravel Gym
SAES - MIDDLE SCHOOL
Mon 02/10/2014 3:15 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 02/11/2014 5:00 pm Boys' Basketball home vs MOT Charter Gym
Thu 02/13/2014 4:30 pm Boys' Basketball Practice Gym
Fri 02/14/2014 8:00 am Boys' Basketball away vs Red Lion CA (tournament) Red Lion Christian Academy




